Weekly Spelling                       Name: _________________
	Focus: The graph /a/ making the sound “a” as in ant.
	Term:  Week:   

	Red 
	Green

	animal
pattern
family
packet
	answer
planning
happen
magazine
	adjust
mammal
allergy
absent
	planet
accidental
balance
adjective



Day 1 Highlight the focus in each of your words above and write them below.
My Focus
	1.  
	
	2.  
	
	3.  
	
	4.  

	5. 
	
	6.  
	
	7.  
	
	8.  



Spelling Grid
	Write the word
Say the word
	How many sounds?
	Write the letters, broken up into graphs, digraphs, trigraphs etc
	Remember

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Day 2 Choose one to complete in your learning book:
	Words in Numbers - Make a table for each word showing how many syllables, sounds and letters
[image: ]

	Alphabet Order – Say each word. 
Write your words in A-Z order.  
Now write your words in Z-A order.

	Keyboard Typing – Use a computer keyboard to type your words.  Do each word 3 times and see if you get faster. (Do not turn computer on, just use keyboard.)
	Spell Stamps – Make a stamp circle for each sound.  Write the letters inside the circles.
[image: ]




	Red 
	Green

	animal
pattern
family
packet
	answer
planning
happen
magazine
	adjust
mammal
allergy
absent
	planet
accidental
balance
adjective



Day 3
Choose 4 words to write 4 times each
	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Put 3 of your words into sentences containing at least 8 words.
	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	



Day 4
Write all your words 2 times each
	1. 
	
	
	
	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	6. 
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	8. 
	
	
	



Complete your weekly spelling test.  

Weekly Spelling                                       Answers

	Focus: The graph /a/ making the sound “a” as in ant.
	Term:  Week:   

	Red 
	Green

	animal
pattern
family
packet
	answer
planning
happen
magazine
	adjust
mammal
allergy
absent
	planet
accidental
balance
adjective



Sound Grid
	Total
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	6
	a
	n
	i
	m
	a
	l
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	p
	a
	tt
	er
	n
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	f
	a
	m
	i
	l
	y
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	p
	a
	ck
	e
	t
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	a
	n
	sw
	er
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	p
	l
	a
	nn
	i
	ng
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	h
	a
	pp
	e
	n
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	m
	a
	g
	a
	z
	i
	ne
	
	
	
	



	Total
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	5
	a
	dj
	u
	s
	t
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	m
	a
	mm
	a
	l
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	a
	ll
	er
	g
	y
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	a
	b
	s
	e
	n
	t
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	p
	l
	a
	n
	e
	t
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	a
	c
	c
	i
	d
	e
	n
	t
	a
	l
	

	6
	b
	a
	l
	a
	n
	ce
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	a
	dj
	e
	c
	t
	i
	ve
	
	
	
	



Syllables
	Red 
	Green

	animal
pattern
family
packet
	answer
planning
happen
magazine
	adjust
mammal
allergy
absent
	planet
accidental
balance
adjective
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